Nikitas Kavoukles

SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS:
2014 - 2015 Found
2012-2013 Alternate Nature
2011 -2012 Mythos and Other Works
2007 - 2008 Beneath the Surface Il

2007 Beneath the Surface |

1989 Golden Rocks
1985 Pastels

1983 Ink on Paper

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS:

2022
2017
2008
2006
2006
1992
1991

1991

1988
1988
1988
1987
1987
1987
1986
1986
1986
1986
1985
1985
1983
1982
1981

Go Figure Show

One Foot in the River
Christmas Show
Stargazing

Ephemera

Fantasy Art Show

Art Windows

Gallery as Church
Salon West 5

Holiday Show
Contemporary Art Scene
Mirage 3 person show
Salon West 4

Beach

International Exhibition
Gritti-Citti

Salon West 3

Among Nine

Open Studios 85

New Art in New York
Hudson Artists Show
Portrait Show

Invited Artists

East-West Artspace Sarasota, FL
East-West Artspace Sarasota, FL
Stakenborg Gallery Sarasota, FL

The Studio at Gulf and Pine  Anna Maria, FL

The Crowley Museum/The JABU Center
LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
Professional Arts Guild New York, NY

Professional Arts Guild New York, NY

Stakenborg-Greenberg Fine Art  Sarasota, FL
Lillian Davis Hogan Galleries Winona, MN
Art Center Sarasota Sarasota, FL
The Arts Center  St. Petersburg, FL
The Arts Center  St. Petersburg, FL
Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
Pan Am Building Galleries New York, NY
Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
The Emerging Collector New York, NY
LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
Cork Gallery Lincoln Center New York, NY
Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
Mussavi Arts Center New York, NY
LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
Cork Gallery Lincoln Center New York, NY
BMR Art Gallery New York, NY
BMR Art Gallery New York, NY
Parsons Art Gallery New York, NY
River Gallery Irvington-on-Hudson, NY
Provincetown Museum Galleries
Provincetown Museum Galleries

Sarasota, FL

Provincetown, MA
Provincetown, MA



PUBLIC APPEARANCES
Invited guest on WSLR, Arts Talk, 20-minute interview. Host: Marty Fugate. November 2011 Sarasota, FL

Invited guest on Six Degrees of Photography — Internet blog interview. Host: Michael Van der Tol.
Dec. 17, 2008. British Columbia, Canada

Invited guest on The Water Show - Cable TV program. Host: Johnny Cherry
March 2008, April 2008. Sarasota, FL

Invited Juror at Arts Center Sarasota, seeing god exhibition, September 2007. Sarasota, FL

Featured Guest on WSLR, Art-A-Facts, One-hour interview, Feb.1, 2007. Sarasota, FL
Invited Speaker at The Tampa Bay Arts Center, Arts & Spirituality Festival, 2002. Tampa, FL

Invited Speaker at Leger de Main Arts Consortium, Consciousness in Art and Architecture, 1986.
New York, NY

Invited speaker on KALEIDOSCORPE - Cable TV program. Host: Bill Bartlett - Issues Confronting Creative

People in their Careers and Personal Lives. In collaboration with the Professional Arts Guild, 1983.
New York, NY

POSITIONS HELD
Stakenborg-Greenberg Fine Art Galley — Manager, 2019-2023. Sarasota, Florida
Board member, Leger de Main Arts Consortium, 1982-1994. New York, NY

Director, LEDO Art Gallery, 1982-1993. New York, NY



SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

2D&\)/{igsson, Darrell D. Art After the Bomb: Iconographies of Trauma in Late Modern Art AuthorHouse

Altabe, Joan. Is Computer-Generated Art a Valid Form? Bradenton Herald, Weekend, Feb.
1, 2007, page 30. Interview and photo illustration (color).

Bergen, Brooksie, A Case for Promoting Area Artists Scene Magazine, September 2005, page 98-99.
Interview-based article, photo illustrations (color).

Bergen, Brooksie, Featured Artist: Nikitas Kavoukles Style Magazine, Sarasota Herald-Tribune,
December 2005, page 130. Interview-based article and photo illustration (color).

Byron, Su. Nikitas Kavoukles Sarasota Downtown & Beyond, Feb. 2007, pages 86-7. Interview and
photo illustrations (color).

Byron, Su. Surface Tension Style Magazine, Sarasota Herald-Tribune, Feb. 2007, page 30. Article and
photo illustrations (color).

Herman, Alizah. Nikitas Kavoukles Showing at JABU Center Senses Magazine, Feb. 2007, page 57.
Discussion of artwork and photo illustration (color).

Ormond, Mark. Art Buzz Sarasota Magazine, Feb. 2007, page 38. Interview-based article and photo
illustrations (color).

Positive Change Magazine, Feb. 2007, page 34. Discussion of artwork and photo illustration (color).

Voeller, Megan. Reflections Eternal Creative Loafing Magazine, Feb 2007, page 17. Interview,
discussion of artwork, and photo illustrations (color).

Alexander, Britta, Cottages, Barns and Sheds SRQ Magazine, November 2006, pages
37-41. Photographs of artworks.

Better Homes and Gardens, Bedroom and Bath Special Spring Issue, 1997. Profiled with colleague
Nancy Ebel, ASID.

AWARDS & HONORS

Artist's Enhancement Grant from Florida Department of Cultural Affairs — 2007

Featured artist in an address to the International Psychohistorical Association by Darrell D. Davisson,
PhD, “Art After the Bomb: Iconographies of Trauma in Late Modern Art,”
Fordham University at Lincoln Center, New York City, June 2007.

EDUCATION
B.F.A. 1976 — Studio Art and Design. City College of New York. New York, NY



