# **Nikitas Kavoukles**

## SELECTED SOLO EXHIBITIONS:

2014 - 2015 <b>Fo</b>	bund	East-West Artspace Sarasota, FL
2012 - 2013 A	lternate Nature	East-West Artspace Sarasota, FL
2011 - 2012 M	lythos and Other Works	Stakenborg Gallery Sarasota, FL
2007 - 2008 <b>B</b>	eneath the Surface II	The Studio at Gulf and Pine Anna Maria, FL
2007 Beneath the Surface I		The Crowley Museum/The JABU Center Sarasota, FL
1989 Golden Rocks		LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
1985 <b>Pastels</b>		Professional Arts Guild New York, NY
1983 Ink on	Paper	Professional Arts Guild New York, NY

### SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS:

2022	Go Figure Show	Stakenborg-Greenberg Fine Art Sarasota, FL
2017	One Foot in the River	Lillian Davis Hogan Galleries Winona, MN
2008	Christmas Show	Art Center Sarasota Sarasota, FL
2006	Stargazing	The Arts Center St. Petersburg, FL
2006	Ephemera	The Arts Center St. Petersburg, FL
1992	Fantasy Art Show	Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
1991	Art Windows	Pan Am Building Galleries New York, NY
1991	Gallery as Church	Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
1988	Salon West 5	LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
1988	Holiday Show	LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
1988	Contemporary Art Scene	The Emerging Collector New York, NY
1987	Mirage 3 person show	LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
1987	Salon West 4	Cork Gallery Lincoln Center New York, NY
1987	Beach	Outer Space Gallery New York, NY
1986	International Exhibition	Mussavi Arts Center New York, NY
1986	Gritti-Citti	LEDO Art Gallery New York, NY
1986	Salon West 3	Cork Gallery Lincoln Center New York, NY
1986	Among Nine	BMR Art Gallery New York, NY
1985	Open Studios '85	BMR Art Gallery New York, NY
1985	New Art in New York	Parsons Art Gallery New York, NY
1983	Hudson Artists Show	River Gallery Irvington-on-Hudson, NY
1982	Portrait Show	Provincetown Museum Galleries Provincetown, MA
1981	Invited Artists	Provincetown Museum Galleries Provincetown, MA

#### **PUBLIC APPEARANCES**

Invited guest on WSLR, Arts Talk, 20-minute interview. Host: Marty Fugate. November 2011 Sarasota, FL

Invited guest on *Six Degrees of Photography* – Internet blog interview. Host: Michael Van der Tol. Dec. 17, 2008. British Columbia, Canada

Invited guest on *The Water Show* - Cable TV program. Host: Johnny Cherry March 2008, April 2008. Sarasota, FL

Invited Juror at Arts Center Sarasota, seeing god exhibition, September 2007. Sarasota, FL

Featured Guest on WSLR, Art-A-Facts, One-hour interview, Feb.1, 2007. Sarasota, FL

Invited Speaker at The Tampa Bay Arts Center, Arts & Spirituality Festival, 2002. Tampa, FL

Invited Speaker at Leger de Main Arts Consortium, *Consciousness in Art and Architecture*, 1986. New York, NY

Invited speaker on *KALEIDOSCOPE* - Cable TV program. Host: Bill Bartlett - *Issues Confronting Creative People in their Careers and Personal Lives.* In collaboration with the *Professional Arts Guild*, 1983. New York, NY

#### **POSITIONS HELD**

Stakenborg-Greenberg Fine Art Galley – Manager, 2019-2023. Sarasota, Florida

Board member, Leger de Main Arts Consortium, 1982-1994. New York, NY

Director, LEDO Art Gallery, 1982-1993. New York, NY

#### SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY

Davisson, Darrell D. Art After the Bomb: Iconographies of Trauma in Late Modern Art AuthorHouse 2008

Altabe, Joan. **Is Computer-Generated Art a Valid Form?** *Bradenton Herald*, Weekend, Feb. 1, 2007, page 30. Interview and photo illustration (color).

Bergen, Brooksie, **A Case for Promoting Area Artists** *Scene Magazine*, September 2005, page 98-99. Interview-based article, photo illustrations (color).

Bergen, Brooksie, **Featured Artist: Nikitas Kavoukles** *Style Magazine, Sarasota Herald-Tribune*, December 2005, page 130. Interview-based article and photo illustration (color).

Byron, Su. **Nikitas Kavoukles** Sarasota Downtown & Beyond, Feb. 2007, pages 86-7. Interview and photo illustrations (color).

Byron, Su. **Surface Tension** *Style Magazine*, *Sarasota Herald-Tribune*, Feb. 2007, page 30. Article and photo illustrations (color). Herman, Alizah. **Nikitas Kavoukles Showing at JABU Center** *Senses Magazine*, Feb. 2007, page 57. Discussion of artwork and photo illustration (color).

Ormond, Mark. **Art Buzz** Sarasota Magazine, Feb. 2007, page 38. Interview-based article and photo illustrations (color).

Positive Change Magazine, Feb. 2007, page 34. Discussion of artwork and photo illustration (color).

Voeller, Megan. **Reflections Eternal** *Creative Loafing Magazine*, Feb 2007, page 17. Interview, discussion of artwork, and photo illustrations (color).

Alexander, Britta, **Cottages, Barns and Sheds** *SRQ Magazine*, November 2006, pages 37-41. Photographs of artworks.

*Better Homes and Gardens*, Bedroom and Bath Special Spring Issue, 1997. Profiled with colleague Nancy Ebel, ASID.

#### **AWARDS & HONORS**

Artist's Enhancement Grant from Florida Department of Cultural Affairs – 2007

Featured artist in an address to the International Psychohistorical Association by Darrell D. Davisson, PhD, "Art After the Bomb: Iconographies of Trauma in Late Modern Art," Fordham University at Lincoln Center, New York City, June 2007.

#### EDUCATION

B.F.A. 1976 - Studio Art and Design. City College of New York. New York, NY